



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 8196 of 2009

Ghanshyam And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Amit Singh, Anurag Kumar, Dinesh Kumar Pandey, N.L.Tripathi, Parasu Ram Pandey, Raj Kumar Pandey, Suresh Chandra Dwivedi, Yogesh Kumar Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Govt. Advocate, K.K.Mishra, R.K.Pandey, Sanjay Shukla

Court No. - 44

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH, J.

HON'BLE VINAI KUMAR DWIVEDI, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the informant, list this case peremptorily on 21.05.2026.

(Vinai Kumar Dwivedi,J.) (Siddharth,J.)

May 18, 2026
Shubham